
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  New Mexico  276 279 555 -21
2  Grand Canyon 284 281 565 -11
3  Colorado 282 284 566 -10
4  Long Beach State 285 285 570 -6
5  Arkansas State 292 282 574 -2

T6  Stetson 282 293 575 -1
T6  Santa Clara 287 288 575 -1
T6  San Diego State 289 286 575 -1
9  Southern California 294 282 576 E
10  UNLV 292 286 578 +2
11  Loyola Marymount Univ. 293 289 582 +6
12  New Mexico State 288 296 584 +8
13  Texas El Paso 291 297 588 +12
14  San Francisco 293 299 592 +16
15  Fresno State 304 289 593 +17
16  Oral Roberts 298 299 597 +21
17  Eastern Michigan 311 303 614 +38

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Carson Herron  New Mexico  66  67  133  -11 
2    Alvaro Portillo  New Mexico  66  69  135  -9 
T3    Justin Biwer  Colorado 72  67  139  -5 
T3    Matt Diehl  Grand Canyon 71  68  139  -5 
T3    Charlie Forster  Long Beach State 70  69  139  -5 
T3    Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State 66  73  139  -5 
T7    Ryan Firpo  Fresno State 72  68  140  -4 
T7    Justin Hastings  San Diego State 70  70  140  -4 
T7    Brandon Knight  Colorado 68  72  140  -4 
T7    Nixon Lauritzen  Grand Canyon 69  71  140  -4 
T7    Jake Wallis  Arkansas State 74  66  140  -4 
T12    Gaspar Glaudas  Stetson 68  73  141  -3 
T12    Valentin Luna *  New Mexico  68  73  141  -3 
T12    Dylan McDermott  Colorado 69  72  141  -3 
T12    Adam Miller  Loyola Marymount Univ. 69  72  141  -3 
T12    Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State 70  71  141  -3 
T17    Mans Boje  Stetson 70  72  142  -2 
T17    Mesa Falleur  New Mexico  68  74  142  -2 
T17    Caden Fioroni  UNLV 69  73  142  -2 
T17    Emil Nielsen  Santa Clara 71  71  142  -2 
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William H. Tucker Invitational
UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM
2024 William H. Tucker 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   New Mexico  276  279       555  -21 
4  2   Grand Canyon 284  281       565  -11 

T2  3   Colorado 282  284       566  -10 
5  4   Long Beach State 285  285       570  -6 

T10  5   Arkansas State 292  282       574  -2 
T2  T6   Stetson 282  293       575  -1 
6  T6   Santa Clara 287  288       575  -1 
8  T6   San Diego State 289  286       575  -1 

14  9   Southern California 294  282       576  E 
T10  10   UNLV 292  286       578  +2 
T12  11   Loyola Marymount Univ. 293  289       582  +6 

7  12   New Mexico State 288  296       584  +8 
9  13   Texas El Paso 291  297       588  +12 

T12  14   San Francisco 293  299       592  +16 
16  15   Fresno State 304  289       593  +17 
15  16   Oral Roberts 298  299       597  +21 
17  17   Eastern Michigan 311  303       614  +38 
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Albuquerque, NM
2024 William H. Tucker 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Carson Herron  New Mexico  66  67       133  -11   
T1 2   Alvaro Portillo  New Mexico  66  69       135  -9   
T16 T3   Charlie Forster  Long Beach State  70  69       139  -5   
T22 T3   Matt Diehl  Grand Canyon  71  68       139  -5   
T1 T3   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  66  73       139  -5   
T30 T3   Justin Biwer  Colorado  72  67       139  -5   
T16 T7   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  70  70       140  -4   
T8 T7   Nixon Lauritzen  Grand Canyon  69  71       140  -4   
T44 T7   Jake Wallis  Arkansas State  74  66       140  -4   
T4 T7   Brandon Knight  Colorado  68  72       140  -4   
T30 T7   Ryan Firpo  Fresno State  72  68       140  -4   
T4 T12   Valentin Luna *  New Mexico  68  73       141  -3   
T8 T12   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  69  72       141  -3   
T16 T12   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  70  71       141  -3   
T4 T12   Gaspar Glaudas  Stetson  68  73       141  -3   
T8 T12   Adam Miller  Loyola Marymount Univ.  69  72       141  -3   
T4 T17   Mesa Falleur  New Mexico  68  74       142  -2   
T16 T17   Mans Boje  Stetson  70  72       142  -2   
T36 T17   Brett Sawaia  UNLV  73  69       142  -2   
T8 T17   Caden Fioroni  UNLV  69  73       142  -2   
T22 T17   Emil Nielsen  Santa Clara  71  71       142  -2   
T22 T22   Jose Antonio Safa  Southern California  71  72       143  -1   
T16 T22   Alejando De Castro  Long Beach State  70  73       143  -1   
T44 T24   Tommaso Zorzetto  Grand Canyon  74  70       144  E   
T44 T24   Clay Seeber  Long Beach State  74  70       144  E   
T8 T24   Renato Naula  San Francisco  69  75       144  E   
T8 T24   Calder Overfelt  Santa Clara  69  75       144  E   
T44 T24   Alvaro Muller  Santa Clara  74  70       144  E   
T22 T29   Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul  Stetson  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T29   Javier Delgadillo  New Mexico State  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T29   Jack Cantlay  Long Beach State  71  74       145  +1   
T22 T29   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  71  74       145  +1   
T57 T29   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  75  70       145  +1   
T36 T29   J.P. Odland  Santa Clara  73  72       145  +1   
T30 T29   Jake Lile  Arkansas State  72  73       145  +1   
T44 T36   Mason Snyder  Loyola Marymount Univ.  74  72       146  +2   
T44 T36   Nicolas Dominguez  Southern California  74  72       146  +2   
T44 T36   Wyatt Plattner  UNLV  74  72       146  +2   
T69 T36   Dillon Dean *  UNLV  76  70       146  +2   
T76 T36   Jack Jerge  Southern California  77  69       146  +2   
T30 T36   Max Schliesing  Texas El Paso  72  74       146  +2   
T30 T36   Gavin Aurilia  Southern California  72  74       146  +2   
T36 T36   Frederik Eisenbeis  Colorado  73  73       146  +2   
T44 T36   Harry Takis  San Diego State  74  72       146  +2   
T69 T36   Wyatt Provence  New Mexico  76  70       146  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T44 T36   Kiko Coelho  Grand Canyon  74  72       146  +2   
T57 T47   Clark Sonnenberg *  New Mexico  75  72       147  +3   
T36 T47   Simon Engman  Stetson  73  74       147  +3   
T30 T47   Parker Paxton *  Colorado  72  75       147  +3   
T44 T47   Jaden Huggins  Long Beach State  74  73       147  +3   
T36 T47   Alexandre Godin  Texas El Paso  73  74       147  +3   
T8 T47   Kevin An  Oral Roberts  69  78       147  +3   
T16 T47   Gavin O'Neill  Grand Canyon  70  77       147  +3   
T36 T54   Braden Smith  Texas El Paso  73  75       148  +4   
T8 T54   Nathan Sampson *  San Diego State  69  79       148  +4   
T57 T54   Hunter Swanson  Colorado  75  73       148  +4   
T57 T54   Cade Anderson  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75  73       148  +4   
T69 T54   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  76  72       148  +4   
T69 T54   Ben Sawaia  UNLV  76  72       148  +4   
T36 T54   Maverick Conaway  Stetson  73  75       148  +4   
T85 T61   Bavake Sihota  Eastern Michigan  78  71       149  +5   
T57 T61   Martin Leon  San Francisco  75  74       149  +5   
T44 T61   Connor Adams *  New Mexico  74  75       149  +5   
T44 T61   Cameron Kaiser  Santa Clara  74  75       149  +5   
T44 T61   Shea Lague  San Diego State  74  75       149  +5   
T76 T61   Presten Richardson  Oral Roberts  77  72       149  +5   
T57 T61   David Gutierrez  Loyola Marymount Univ.  75  74       149  +5   
T36 T61   Patrick Foley  Texas El Paso  73  76       149  +5   
T69 T61   Krishnav Nikhil Chopraa *  Long Beach State  76  73       149  +5   
T57 T61   Dylan Teeter  Texas El Paso  75  74       149  +5   
T57 T61   Jack Buchanan *  Southern California  75  74       149  +5   
T69 T61   Oliver Cage  New Mexico  76  73       149  +5   
T76 T73   Trevor Lewis  UNLV  77  73       150  +6   
T85 T73   Alejandro Alonso  Loyola Marymount Univ.  78  72       150  +6   
T69 T73   Lance Christensen  New Mexico State  76  74       150  +6   
T57 T73   Mateo Payan  New Mexico State  75  75       150  +6   
T57 T77   Charlie Mooney  Oral Roberts  75  76       151  +7   
T57 T77   Luis Buech *  New Mexico  75  76       151  +7   
T85 T77   Jake Bettencourt  Fresno State  78  73       151  +7   
96 T77   Jackson Rivera  Southern California  82  69       151  +7   

T76 T77   Joseph Lloyd  Fresno State  77  74       151  +7   
T76 T77   Jaden Hunter  Fresno State  77  74       151  +7   
T57 T83   Jackson Hicks *  Stetson  75  77       152  +8   
T76 T83   Gustav Liljeberg  Oral Roberts  77  75       152  +8   
T85 T83   Svante Palmgren  San Francisco  78  74       152  +8   
T22 T83   Henry Styles  San Francisco  71  81       152  +8   
T76 87   Milan Reed  Arkansas State  77  76       153  +9   
93 T88   David Davilla *  New Mexico  79  75       154  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T85 T88   Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer  San Francisco  78  76       154  +10   
T76 T88   James Baxter  Eastern Michigan  77  77       154  +10   
T85 T91   Chris Bettencourt  Fresno State  78  77       155  +11   
T76 T91   Alexandre Bauduin  New Mexico State  77  78       155  +11   
T85 93   Rory McDonald O'Brien  Eastern Michigan  78  78       156  +12   
95 T94   Christian Johnson  Oral Roberts  81  76       157  +13   
94 T94   Matthew Rastogi  Eastern Michigan  80  77       157  +13   

T85 96   Tim Chan  Eastern Michigan  78  80       158  +14   
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William H. Tucker Invitational
UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM
2024 William H. Tucker 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 New Mexico 276 279 555

1 Carson Herron (3) 66 67 133

2 Alvaro Portillo (2) 66 69 135

T17 Mesa Falleur (1) 68 74 142

T36 Wyatt Provence (4) 76 70 146

T61 Oliver Cage (5) 76 73 149

2 Grand Canyon 284 281 565

T3 Matt Diehl (2) 71 68 139

T7 Nixon Lauritzen (4) 69 71 140

T24 Tommaso Zorzetto (1) 74 70 144

T36 Kiko Coelho (3) 74 72 146

T47 Gavin O'Neill (5) 70 77 147

3 Colorado 282 284 566

T3 Justin Biwer (5) 72 67 139

T7 Brandon Knight (3) 68 72 140

T12 Dylan McDermott (1) 69 72 141

T36 Frederik Eisenbeis (2) 73 73 146

T54 Hunter Swanson (4) 75 73 148

4 Long Beach State 285 285 570

T3 Charlie Forster (1) 70 69 139

T22 Alejando De Castro (5) 70 73 143

T24 Clay Seeber (2) 74 70 144

T29 Jack Cantlay (3) 71 74 145

T47 Jaden Huggins (4) 74 73 147

5 Arkansas State 292 282 574

T7 Jake Wallis (3) 74 66 140

T12 Thomas Schmidt (1) 70 71 141

T29 Jake Lile (2) 72 73 145

T54 Jack Maxey (4) 76 72 148

87 Milan Reed (5) 77 76 153

T6 Stetson 282 293 575

T12 Gaspar Glaudas (1) 68 73 141

T17 Mans Boje (2) 70 72 142

T29 Phalatphon Viboonviriyasakul (4) 71 74 145

T47 Simon Engman (3) 73 74 147

T54 Maverick Conaway (5) 73 75 148

T6 Santa Clara 287 288 575

T17 Emil Nielsen (2) 71 71 142

T24 Alvaro Muller (3) 74 70 144

T24 Calder Overfelt (4) 69 75 144

T29 J.P. Odland (1) 73 72 145

T61 Cameron Kaiser (5) 74 75 149
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T6 San Diego State 289 286 575

T7 Justin Hastings (2) 70 70 140

T29 Tyler Kowack (1) 71 74 145

T29 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (3) 75 70 145

T36 Harry Takis (5) 74 72 146

T61 Shea Lague (4) 74 75 149

9 Southern California 294 282 576

T22 Jose Antonio Safa (2) 71 72 143

T36 Gavin Aurilia (1) 72 74 146

T36 Jack Jerge (3) 77 69 146

T36 Nicolas Dominguez (5) 74 72 146

T77 Jackson Rivera (4) 82 69 151

10 UNLV 292 286 578

T17 Caden Fioroni (1) 69 73 142

T17 Brett Sawaia (5) 73 69 142

T36 Wyatt Plattner (2) 74 72 146

T54 Ben Sawaia (4) 76 72 148

T73 Trevor Lewis (3) 77 73 150

11 Loyola Marymount Univ. 293 289 582

T12 Adam Miller (2) 69 72 141

T36 Mason Snyder (3) 74 72 146

T54 Cade Anderson (1) 75 73 148

T61 David Gutierrez (4) 75 74 149

T73 Alejandro Alonso (5) 78 72 150

12 New Mexico State 288 296 584

T3 Aidan Thomas (3) 66 73 139

T29 Javier Delgadillo (5) 71 74 145

T73 Mateo Payan (2) 75 75 150

T73 Lance Christensen (4) 76 74 150

T91 Alexandre Bauduin (1) 77 78 155

13 Texas El Paso 291 297 588

T36 Max Schliesing (2) 72 74 146

T47 Alexandre Godin (5) 73 74 147

T54 Braden Smith (3) 73 75 148

T61 Dylan Teeter (1) 75 74 149

T61 Patrick Foley (4) 73 76 149

14 San Francisco 293 299 592

T24 Renato Naula (2) 69 75 144

T61 Martin Leon (1) 75 74 149

T83 Svante Palmgren (4) 78 74 152

T83 Henry Styles (5) 71 81 152

T88 Oscar Holm-Bredkjaer (3) 78 76 154

15 Fresno State 304 289 593

T7 Ryan Firpo (4) 72 68 140

T77 Joseph Lloyd (1) 77 74 151

T77 Jaden Hunter (3) 77 74 151

T77 Jake Bettencourt (5) 78 73 151

T91 Chris Bettencourt (2) 78 77 155

16 Oral Roberts 298 299 597

T47 Kevin An (1) 69 78 147

T61 Presten Richardson (3) 77 72 149

T77 Charlie Mooney (4) 75 76 151

T83 Gustav Liljeberg (2) 77 75 152

T94 Christian Johnson (5) 81 76 157
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Eastern Michigan 311 303 614

T61 Bavake Sihota (2) 78 71 149

T88 James Baxter (4) 77 77 154

93 Rory McDonald O'Brien (3) 78 78 156

T94 Matthew Rastogi (5) 80 77 157

96 Tim Chan (1) 78 80 158
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T12 Valentin Luna (New Mexico ) 68 73 141

T36 Dillon Dean (UNLV) 76 70 146

T47 Clark Sonnenberg (New Mexico ) 75 72 147

T47 Parker Paxton (Colorado) 72 75 147

T54 Nathan Sampson (San Diego State) 69 79 148

T61 Krishnav Nikhil Chopraa (Long Beach State) 76 73 149

T61 Connor Adams (New Mexico ) 74 75 149

T61 Jack Buchanan (Southern California) 75 74 149

T77 Luis Buech (New Mexico ) 75 76 151

T83 Jackson Hicks (Stetson) 75 77 152

T88 David Davilla (New Mexico ) 79 75 154
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Adams New Mexico 2.88 -1 
A. Portillo New Mexico 2.88 -1 
R. Firpo Fresno St. 2.88 -1 
A. Miller LMU 2.88 -1 
C. Sonnenberg New Mexico 3.00 E 
M. Boje Stetson 3.00 E 
J. Wallis Ark. St. 3.00 E 
D. Davilla New Mexico 3.00 E 
V. Luna New Mexico 3.00 E 
D. Dean UNLV 3.00 E 
G. O'Neill Gnd Canyon 3.00 E 
N. Dominguez USC 3.00 E 
J. Bettencourt Fresno St. 3.00 E 
C. Seeber LBSU 3.00 E 
B. Sawaia UNLV 3.00 E 
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 3.00 E 
C. Herron New Mexico 3.00 E 
C. Fioroni UNLV 3.00 E 
J. Biwer Colorado 3.00 E 
D. McDermott Colorado 3.00 E 
T. Kowack SDSU 3.00 E 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Herron New Mexico 3.80 -4 
M. Diehl Gnd Canyon 3.80 -4 
A. Thomas NM State 3.85 -3 
J. Biwer Colorado 3.90 -2 
C. Overfelt SantaClara 3.90 -2 
B. Sawaia UNLV 3.90 -2 
A. Portillo New Mexico 3.95 -1 
G. Glaudas Stetson 3.95 -1 
J. Safa USC 3.95 -1 
B. Knight Colorado 3.95 -1 
V. Luna New Mexico 3.95 -1 
P. Viboonviriyasaku Stetson 3.95 -1 
W. Provence New Mexico 4.00 E 
A. Godin UTEP 4.00 E 
J. Odland SantaClara 4.00 E 
J. Delgadillo NM State 4.00 E 
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 4.00 E 
G. Aurilia USC 4.05 +1 
C. Seeber LBSU 4.05 +1 
C. Anderson LMU 4.05 +1 
F. Eisenbeis Colorado 4.05 +1 
J. Hastings SDSU 4.05 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Falleur New Mexico 4.00 -8 
E. Nielsen SantaClara 4.13 -7 
N. Lauritzen Gnd Canyon 4.13 -7 
A. Portillo New Mexico 4.13 -7 
C. Forster LBSU 4.13 -7 
C. Herron New Mexico 4.13 -7 
J. Maxey Ark. St. 4.13 -7 
J. Hastings SDSU 4.25 -6 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.25 -6 
R. Naula USF 4.38 -5 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 4.38 -5 
P. Richardson O. Roberts 4.38 -5 
P. Foley UTEP 4.38 -5 
G. O'Neill Gnd Canyon 4.38 -5 
M. Boje Stetson 4.38 -5 
J. Wallis Ark. St. 4.38 -5 
C. Fioroni UNLV 4.38 -5 
D. McDermott Colorado 4.38 -5 
A. Alonso LMU 4.50 -4 
D. Dean UNLV 4.50 -4 
J. Jerge USC 4.50 -4 
J. Buchanan USC 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
C. Seeber LBSU 1
B. Sawaia UNLV 1
C. Herron New Mexico 1
J. Maxey Ark. St. 1
J. Lloyd Fresno St. 1
P. Richardson O. Roberts 1
G. O'Neill Gnd Canyon 1
B. Knight Colorado 1
R. Firpo Fresno St. 1
A. Godin UTEP 1
N. Lauritzen Gnd Canyon 1
J. Buchanan USC 1
G. Glaudas Stetson 1
C. Mooney O. Roberts 1

Birdies 
A. Portillo New Mexico 13
C. Herron New Mexico 12
C. Forster LBSU 11
M. Boje Stetson 11
A. Miller LMU 11
M. Falleur New Mexico 11
A. Muller SantaClara 11
W. Provence New Mexico 10
E. Nielsen SantaClara 10
T. Zorzetto Gnd Canyon 10
J. Safa USC 9
N. Dominguez USC 9
V. Luna New Mexico 9
K. An O. Roberts 9
C. Fioroni UNLV 9
J. Biwer Colorado 9
C. Overfelt SantaClara 9
A. Thomas NM State 9
L. Christensen NM State 8
D. Gutierrez LMU 8
W. Plattner UNLV 8
J. Hastings SDSU 8

Pars 
O. Cage New Mexico 29
A. De Castro LBSU 27
D. McDermott Colorado 27
B. Sawaia UNLV 26
D. Teeter UTEP 26
C. Sonnenberg New Mexico 26
S. Palmgren USF 25
R. Firpo Fresno St. 25
M. Diehl Gnd Canyon 25
J. Huggins LBSU 25
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 25
M. Schliesing UTEP 24
F. Eisenbeis Colorado 24
G. Aurilia USC 24
S. Lague SDSU 24
J. Hastings SDSU 24
C. Seeber LBSU 24
J. Wallis Ark. St. 24
G. Glaudas Stetson 24
S. Engman Stetson 23
M. Payan NM State 23
O. Holm-Bredkjaer USF 23
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Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 William H. Tucker 73.53 96

2 2024 William H. Tucker 73.20 96

 

Total Average Scores
2024 William H. Tucker 73.36 192

 

UNM Championship Course: 2024 William H. Tucker
Round 1

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   4 35 46 8 3   

2 4 454     12 68 16     

3 3 163     13 65 16 2   

4 4 376     17 63 14 2   

5 4 492     9 62 22 3   

6 4 428     15 61 18 2   

7 4 520     12 59 22 3   

8 3 267     2 56 34 4   

9 5 606     34 50 9 3   

10 4 517     6 55 28 4 3 

11 3 215     10 57 23 3 3 

12 4 402     10 70 15 1   

13 4 508     3 52 32 9   

14 5 575   1 37 51 7     

15 4 360     9 60 25 2   

16 3 198     6 60 27 2 1 

17 4 377     23 52 17 4   

18 5 544   1 47 39 8 1   

Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 508 +0.49 

8 3 267 +0.42 

10 4 517 +0.41 

11 3 215 +0.30 

16 3 198 +0.29 

15 4 360 +0.21 

5 4 492 +0.20 

7 4 520 +0.17 

12 4 402 +0.07 

6 4 428 +0.07 

3 3 163 +0.07 

2 4 454 +0.04 

17 4 377 +0.02 

4 4 376 +0.01 

9 5 606 -0.20 

1 5 544 -0.30 

14 5 575 -0.33 

18 5 544 -0.41 
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2024 William H. Tucker 73.53 96

2 2024 William H. Tucker 73.20 96

 

Total Average Scores
2024 William H. Tucker 73.36 192

 

UNM Championship Course: 2024 William H. Tucker
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   1 46 44 4 1   

2 4 454     7 65 23 1   

3 3 163     10 73 13     

4 4 376     22 58 15 1   

5 4 492     6 47 39 3 1 

6 4 428     17 66 12 1   

7 4 520     5 50 35 6   

8 3 267     4 51 35 5 1 

9 5 606     43 36 15 2   

10 4 517     5 67 18 4 2 

11 3 215     5 64 26   1 

12 4 402     23 58 12 3   

13 4 508     12 50 31 3   

14 5 575   5 34 43 12 2   

15 4 360     12 67 16 1   

16 3 198     7 67 22     

17 4 377     18 53 22 2 1 

18 5 544   2 43 42 7 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 267 +0.46 

7 4 520 +0.44 

5 4 492 +0.44 

10 4 517 +0.29 

13 4 508 +0.26 

11 3 215 +0.25 

2 4 454 +0.19 

16 3 198 +0.16 

17 4 377 +0.11 

15 4 360 +0.06 

3 3 163 +0.03 

6 4 428 -0.03 

4 4 376 -0.05 

12 4 402 -0.05 

9 5 606 -0.25 

14 5 575 -0.29 

18 5 544 -0.38 

1 5 544 -0.44 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

William H. Tucker Invitational
UNM Championship Course

Albuquerque, NM
2024 William H. Tucker 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=29283&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 508 +0.49 

8 3 267 +0.42 

10 4 517 +0.41 

11 3 215 +0.30 

16 3 198 +0.29 

15 4 360 +0.21 

5 4 492 +0.20 

7 4 520 +0.17 

6 4 428 +0.07 

12 4 402 +0.07 

3 3 163 +0.07 

2 4 454 +0.04 

17 4 377 +0.02 

4 4 376 +0.01 

9 5 606 -0.20 

1 5 544 -0.30 

14 5 575 -0.33 

18 5 544 -0.41 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 3 267 +0.46 

5 4 492 +0.44 

7 4 520 +0.44 

10 4 517 +0.29 

13 4 508 +0.26 

11 3 215 +0.25 

2 4 454 +0.19 

16 3 198 +0.16 

17 4 377 +0.11 

15 4 360 +0.06 

3 3 163 +0.03 

6 4 428 -0.03 

4 4 376 -0.05 

12 4 402 -0.05 

9 5 606 -0.25 

14 5 575 -0.29 

18 5 544 -0.38 

1 5 544 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 544   5 81 90 12 4   

2 4 454     19 133 39 1   

3 3 163     23 138 29 2   

4 4 376     39 121 29 3   

5 4 492     15 109 61 6 1 

6 4 428     32 127 30 3   

7 4 520     17 109 57 9   

8 3 267     6 107 69 9 1 

9 5 606     77 86 24 5   

10 4 517     11 122 46 8 5 

11 3 215     15 121 49 3 4 

12 4 402     33 128 27 4   

13 4 508     15 102 63 12   

14 5 575   6 71 94 19 2   

15 4 360     21 127 41 3   

16 3 198     13 127 49 2 1 

17 4 377     41 105 39 6 1 

18 5 544   3 90 81 15 3   
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